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About Stord

Stord budds and sells twin scraw
presses sincs 1025 Onginally
intended for the production of
fizhmizal. the twin screw presses
canbe usedfor avansty of industnal
applications and ars alzo. known
wordwide v the sugar industry
The dewatanng of sugar best pulp
after sxdraction iz now ane of the
mosi imporiant applications for
these machinzs.

Since 2013, Stord 85 member of
the Putsch® Group and sxpands
the portiolie of the Putseh® Group.

Stord Twin Screw Presses
The Stord twin screw preszes have
obizined an outstanding position
in & wide range of processing
indusiriss and more than 3000
presses have been delwered to
elmast 1000 industnal ptants in 65
countries:

Continuous product development,
adapting the deszign to changing
reguirsments and process
conditions, has kept Stord presses
gs the top choice for dewatering
high moisturs pulp and fibrous
matter. The twin screw presses
are available na wide range of
capacitiss.

Application

The Stord twin screw press has
proven iz effickency for pressing
& vansty of wet fibrous matenals,
inciuding

* Sugar best pulp

s Weeds

& Chicory pulp

A propos de Stord

Stord construt st vend des
presses a  doubles wis depus
1925. A longins prévues pour la
production de {anns d= poisson,
celles-ci peuwvent étre  ubhsses
dans ds nombreuzes applications
industri=lles. et sont mondialament
connues dans [industne du sucre.
La déshydralation des pulpss
de beltersves e=t maintznamt un
des plus importants: domaines
d applications pour ces machines:

Depuis 2013, Siord fait partie du
groupe Putsch® =t sugmente la
gamme de produts du groupe
Putzch®.

Stord Presses a double vis

La presse & double viz Siord ='est
posiionnés de facon remarguable
dans uns farge gamme de
processus ndustrielz et plus de
3000 pressss ont St livrees sur
amvirsn 1000 sitez dans 65 pays.

Le - developpement confinu de
nos produits-adapte |2 conceplion
sux demandes =t aux condiions
du processus. cE gul mamient
les pressea Siord comme les
plu= performantss”  pour la
deshydrataton de  pulpes trés
hurmides =t matensu fibreus Las
presses sont disponibles dans une
largs gammie de capacits.

Applications

La presze 3 double vis Stord a
prouve son efficacis pour presser
une diverzita de maténaux fibrewe
humides £t d= pulpss, incluant

» puipe de betlsraves & sucre

» herbe

» puipe de chicorées

Acerca de Stord

Stord fabrnca v comercializa
prenaas de doeble tormillodesde &l
afic 1925 Inicialments s utiizsban
parz [z produccidn de harmz de
pescado, mientras que hoy en dia
se pusden uzsr para difersnies
aplicacionez industnales: y son
mundiaimente conocidas en =
sector arucgrero. Actualments, una
de las sphcaciones principales de
estas prensas de doble tornillo es
& drenaje de pulpa de:remolacha
ras el proceso de extraccion.

Stord =3 miesmbre de! Grupo
Putsch® desde el afio 2013® y con
gllo ampliz la gama de productos
del Grupo Putseh®.

Las Prensas Stord

de Doble Tornillo

L'ss pransss Stord de dobls formiflo
gcupan un lugar destaczdo en
una gran varedad de industnas
processdoras a [as que =22 han
surmimstrade mas d= 3000
prensas sproximmadaments unas
1000 plantas: industriales en 65
paizes.

BH  desarolle  continus del
producto, la sdaptacign  del
dizafio a los eambios: solicitados
v a las condiciones productivas,
corvierien. & [las prensas de
Stord €n unz de fas prensas més
efectivas en =l proceso de drenaje
de pulpa de slftc conienido de
humedad y matera fibross. Las
prenaas de doble lomille esidn
disponibles en una ampha varsdad
de capscidades.

Aplicaciones

L'ss pransss Stord de dobls formiflo
han demostrado zu eficencia en &l
prenaado de diferentss matenas
fibrosas y pulpas, ademas de:

* Pulpa de remolacha szucarsra

» Restos de remolachs

= Puipa de achicona



Stord has been building

Twin Screw Presses since 1925
Stord consfruit des presses d double
vis depuis 1925

Stord fabrice prensas de doble
tornillo desde el sfe 1925
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Schematic view of dewatering sugar beet pulp
Schéma d’une unité de déshydratation

de pulpe de betteraves

Esquema del proceso de drenaje

de pulpa de remolacha azucarera

=) Beels Eettaraves Remolachas
wets  Presswater Eau de presses Agua de prensado
Beet cossettes Cossettes Cosatas de remolacha
== Beet pulp Pulpes de betteraves Pulpz de remolacha
=3 Steam Vapeur Vapor
—_—
Condenser
Condenset2ur de buges
Condensadaor

Drum slicer TSM
Coupe-racines:a mbour TSM
Maguinz cortadora tipo mbor TSM

Beetl pulp optimizer

Opomiseur pulpes de betteraves
Optimizador de pulpa de remaolacha

Cossette mixer Extraction
Malaxeur de cossettes Diffusion
Mezrciador de cosetas Extraccion
Pelletizer Thermal drying Pulp press
Presse de peliets Sechage thermigue Presses & pulpes

Peletizador Secadio tSrmico Prensa de pulpa

vy B




Schematicview of dewatering weeds
Schéma d’'une unité de déshydratation d'herbes
Esquema de deshidratacion de hierbas

Herbes / Plantes Hierbas

Leaf shredder
Broyeur dherbes
Tritundor de hojas

Weed separator I

Désherbeur
Desyerbador

Dewsatered sugar beet pulp
and weeds can be turned
info sellable products.

Les pulpes de betteraves
et ler herbes peuvent Sire
transformées dans un
produit commercialisable.
Lz pulpa de remolacha y
las hierbas deshidratadas,
pueden transformarse en
productos vendibles.
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Your benefits:

& The Stord twin sorew press e
made for sfficient dewatanng
of high moizturs pulp and
fibrous matier in vanous
sizes to suit every factory’s
reguirsmeniz and applications:

Stord presses ars designed
to prezs pulp and can achisye
very high dry substanicss

at high throughput using

low electrical power.

Stord pressesfeaturea
robust design with low
maintenance costs. Each
press is designed for arefiable
operation with long ldstims.

& Qur presses help turn pulp and
weeds into a sellable product.

Advantages:

o Warld wide sanice-on sis.

« Wide range of sizesto
mest different capacities
frorn amall test prese to
lstrige volume presses.

« All preze componsnts ars
sxscuted in high guality stesl n
order to achieve & fong liftstime.

& All Stord presses are
aquipped with 8 heawy
duty gear bow. designed
for high torgus, necessary
for high dry substances.

& The only s=if draining systeny
that kesps drain channels free
frorn clogging without flushing.

Vos gains:

» L3 presse & deibls vis Stord
sstfaite pour uns efficacits
de déshydratation de pulpes
fres hurmidas st matenaus
fibreux avee destailles
comespondantss & chaque
demande st application usine.

» No= pressss sont conglics
pour presser iz pulps & un haut
riveayu de matidre seche en
utifizant uns faible consammation
denemgie slectngus.

» Sa camctenstique Ure concephan
mobuste et un falbla, nveau de colit
de manterance: | = presse est
concle pour uns utilisshion 2 farbis
colt=tune longus durés devis.

» hos presses adent & transionmer
lea pulpss et les herbes enun
produit commarciafizabls.

Avantages:
» Senvics sur site dans
Iz monde entisr.

» L=rge Stendus da fallles pour
répondre su differentes
capacitcsdepins la petite
presss de teats jusqus des
presses pour de gros volumss:

» Toutes les presses sont fabrguéss
a/ec des anerms de auts quslits
pour résister &tz cormesion st
avair unie grandes durse de vie.

» Szul systéme avlo-drainant gu
smpéche les canatix de- drainage
de == boueher 3ans laver

Sus beneficios:

» L33 prensas de doble tornille
de Stord 3tan preparadas
pars deshidratar pulpa de
alte contenido hdmedo v
matena fibroes en diderentes
tamafics, para adaptarss
a'lodos los requisitoa y
aplicacionss de tas fabncas.

Las prensas Stord esidn
dizenadss para prensar pulpa
y orear alto-contemndo de
materia zeca ulifizando en

=l proeeso un bajo consume
de encrofz sléctrica.

Las prensss Stord se distinguen
peor su disefio robustoy bajo
coste de maniemmEmo.

Cadz prensa =atd disenada
para un funcionamisnts fiabls
con unz iarga vida Ghl

Muesstras prensas ayudan a
transformar la pulpa y hierbas
=n productas vendibles

Ventajas:
» Sanvicio i situ™ 2 nval mundis!

» Amplio abanico de tamanios
para adaptar a las diferentes
capacidades, desde pegusfias
prenzss de pruebas a prensaz
de grandes volimenes:

» Todas ias prensas == fabncan
enacern de alts cahdad para
resistir posibles oxidaciones
v alargar su vida Ghl.

» Todas ias prensas Stord esian
equipadaz con reductores de
alts resistencia, dizsfisdos para
pares slevados necesanos
para matenas muy 2Scas.

» £] Unico sistema de auto-
drenaje gue mantiens los
canales ibres de obstrucoion,
sin resfizar enjusgues.



Werldwide service — an site! Sizes to suit every factory’s requirements and applications
Service sur site dans le monde entier  Dimensions répondant 3 chague demande ef application usine
;Servicio “in situ” 8 nivel mundial! Diferentes tamafios para cumplir con los requisitos y aplicaciones de las fabricas

Long lifetime

Longwe durée de vie Heavy duty gesarbex for high torgue

Larga vida il Reduecfeur haut eyele
pour couples élevés

Reduciores de alfa resistencia
para pares elevados

High dry substance Robust design and lew maintenance
Maztigre séche sleviée Conception robusfe el faible maintenance
Alto contenido de materia seca Disefio robuste y de bajo manienimienfo
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Working principle

The action of the specally
designed intermeshing, counter-
rofating twin screw system assurss
& controlled comprassion; which 2
the Baszic condion for achisving
maxirmum sfficiency and pressing
performance. With this counter-
rofating twin scraw system the pulp
will b= forced awsy frem sach other
to avoid rotating with the scraws,
zscunng axal progress of the
matenal and reducing the nsk of

clogging.

The wet matenal to be pressed
iz fed inte the vertical inlet chote
and fills the space bebwesn the
zecraw  flights and the sirainer
plates. The slow rotstion of the
press-spindles sgusszes the wet
matenal sfficiently becauses of the
decreasing welume from the inlet
to the ocutlet. The hguid sscapes
through the strainer or step
drilled screens and is discharged
zeparately st the end of the press:

Principe de fonctionnement
Laction de la eonception spaciale
dimbricgfion st fa ‘rofahon en
zens imferze du syetEms A
double wiz =szurent & contrdie
de la eompression, ca gu est la
condition de base pour atteindre
une sfficacité maomum =t des
performances de pressage. Avsc
le systeme d= roiation en sens
inverse; ia pulps - 28t pousses
aaparement 'uns contre Mautre sfin
d'eviter ld roistionaveclezvisdune
facon plus gptimum, garantiszant la
prograssion du produit dans Faxe
=t rédwisant |2 nague d obstriction.

La matidre humide & presser st
chargse par une tEmiz dentrés
vericale st remplit les =spacss
brea dez hshcss des vis et les
téles perforées. Par |z rotation lente
des iz dela presse. st commsz le
volume decroit de Fentrse vers
|2 sorie. la matiére =3t sxposss
& un =zcoroesement regulier de
pression, e gui ores le pressage
sfficace de la matere humids. Le
quide presese s'échappes par les
trous des ibles perforées =1 =st
collecte dans un bac equipé dune
conduits d'évacuation avec bnde.
La matigrs presscse =5t Svacuss
dans | axes 5 lafindz s pressze.

Principio de funcionamiento
La accidn  delespecialments
dizafiado acoplamisnto del sistema
de contra-rotacion del doble fornillo
asegura un prensado controlzdo
gue =5 una condicidn fundzmental
parg  aslcanzar maxma eficacis
y rendimisnte d= prensado. Con
este sistema de contra-rotaciin de
doble tomille s= aparia la pulpa v
se impide qus gire con loztornillos,
garantizando &l avancs @al del
producto v reducisndo 2! rissgo de
obstruccidn.

Bl matenal himedo qus debe ser
prenzado, €8 introducids por una
tohva vertical gus lena los espacios
entre los sinfinez vy loz temices
For rotacidn

filtrantes. lenta de




Vertical inlet chute
Tremie d'enfrée verticale
Tolva de entrads verfica!

High quality steel press spindles
Vis du press en acier

los sinfines de la prensa el products de haute gualits
es somelido 'a un constante aumento Husilles de prenssdo en
de prasién debido a la disminucion del scero alta eslidad
volumen desde fa entrads 2 |3 =alida.

caussndo un prensade eficlente del Ezasy to handle press covers
matenal himsdo. El liguidoescaps a Couvercles de presse

travEs de los tamices o placas peroradas faciles & enlever
¥ s= svacia de forma separads =n €l Cubiertas de prensado
extramo de la prensa. de f&cil manejo

 sling clamps and bolts
Etriers et vis en

acier inoxydable
Abrazaderas y pernos
en acero inoxidable

‘Robust press frame Strainer screens
Chissie robusie and backing plates
Bazlidor de prensade robuste or

Step drilied screens
Pressed pulp outlet Téles perforées ef
Sortie de la maligére pressde télez de support
Salida de pulps prensada ou

télzs & perforstions Siagées
Press water discharge pipe Tamices filtranfes y
Conduite d"évacuation avec bride placas de sopeorte
Tuberia de descargs de o
agua prensads Tamices perforados

Heavy dufy gearbox
Réduecteur frés résiatant
Reductores de alta resisfencia



il
ew Stord

PUTSCH® GROUP

Easy access

The honzontal design allows sasy
accsss to all pants of the press. By
removing the eowers, loosening
the sling clamps, and [ifting off the
upper parts of the press cage, the
complete straining surfacs and
press spindles are exposed. [Hakss
only @ short time fo disassemble
thie press.

Material quality

The Stord press 18 fabrecated in
ztainless stes! or mild stesl with
ztainless stesl cladding for paris in
contact with wst matenal. In caze
of severs working conditions. acid
resistant matsnals can be uzed.
Mild ‘stesl parts ars coated with
two-component epory paint

Press spindles

The SBtord press s zupplied with
sithar scli-draining spindles or non-
draining spindles. All spindies are
of enhanced sirength to withsiand
high torgus and machanical stress
to maxamize lifeima. Stord provides
the most rehable spindles on the
markst for cperation through many
CaTmpalgns.

Heavy duty gearbox

The onginal Stord design heavy
duty gsarbox is an integral part of
the Stord press and is aimsad to
withstand high torgus nscessarny
for high dry substsnce in the
pressed matenal. s equipped
with a complete lubrication system
including oil pump, filters, pressure
gauges. pressurs switches and
thermomaters. Ol cooclers; and /
or all hesterz can be delivered on
requssi.

Acces simplifié

La concsphon honzontsle parmet
un acees jaolie & toutes les partiss
de la préase. En snlevant ==
capotz, en déviszant e Strers &
= enlevant les partiss supsrieurss
des eages de pressags [a surface
complste. dss thles peror@es =t
des vis: do pressags st vizble
Le dezassemblage prend peu de
temps.

Qualité des matériaux

La presse Stord est liviée en aoier
incxydable ou pariellement =n
amst doux svac loutss ls= parties
=n contact avec le produt humids
st ligwds en -acier incoydabls.
En css: de condiions de travall
zdverez, des maténaux résistsnt
& [acide peuvent &Stre uthess
Les parttes en aceer doud sont
reviiuss par une peinturs Spoxy
br-compozants.

Vis de presse

La presss Stord ==t Stre livrée
svec des iz auto-drainant ou non
sutc-drainant. Toutes les wvis de
pressage sont renforcéss pour
répandre:au haut coupls et aux
strezs mecaniquss afin d'éwiter
|2 casse des vz Stord fourmit lea
plim fiables des vis de pressage
du miarche pour le fenctionnemsnt
2n campagne.

Réducteur renforcé

Le réducteur fait partis inlsgrants
de ia presse =t est specialement
£oncu pour repoendre sux couples
2lavss  aux  matifres saches
Slevges des matémaux'a presser
Il &5t fourmi en ophon sveo is
systéme complet de lubrifiestion
incluant ia pomipe & huils svec son
moteur Slectngus, filtres, jgluge de
pression, contacts de presson min
! maxl, thermometre, refroidissaur
d'hunle etiourechauffeur dhuile. Le
reductaur peut-auss Strs en aphion
fourni renforce pour répondrs aux
applications & grands couples.

—10—

Facil acceso

Bl diz=fio horzontal permite un feil
acceso 3 todas las parles de Iz
prensa. Desmontando las cubieras.
aflejgnde  las abrazaderas: vy
levaniando las peezas =supenores
de proteceidn de ka prensa quedan
expusstos les sinfinesz v la superficie
total de prensado. Lleva poco
desmaniar fa prensa.

(alidad del material

La prensa se fabneca en acero
inpicdable o en acsm sleado con
part=s én acero inwadabls gue
aon [@s gue sniran =n contacto
con = materal homedo. En =l
casg ‘de condiciones de trabajo
mas severas, se pusden smplear
matenales resistentes al acido.
Las partes de scero sleado ==
revisten con pintura epoory de dos
oomponentes.

Sinfines de Prensa

L'ss prensas Stord a2 sumimisiran o
bien con sinfines auto - drenantes
o sinfines s auto-drenaje: Todos
los ainfines =zon de resistencia
reforzada;, pars  Soporiar  pares
glevados y iensitn  mecdnica,
pare maximizar su vids uhil. Stord
ofrece loz amfines mas fables del
mercado parg funcionar a lo largo
de muchas campafias.

Reductor de alta resistencia
B onginal disefic 'de Stord
delreductor ez una parte mtegral de
la prensa Stord v =sté preparado
parz  Soporisr  altes  panes
recesanos para un alto contenido
de susiancia seca en el matenal
prenzado. Ezxia sguipado con un
complste sistema de lubncacidn
gus incluye bomba de acats, filtros,
vialvwias ds presibn, =ensores
de presion y termametres. Bajo
peticion, 32 pueden sumimsitar
enfadores yio calentaderss de
ac=ite:



Easy access
Facifites d'accés
Facil seceso

Seif-draining high quality steel press spindles

Vis de presse auto-drainant en acier de haufe qualité
Sinfines de prensado auto-drenantes

en acero de alts eslidad

Heavy duty gearbox with complete lubrication system
Réducteur haut eyele avee le systéme

complet de ubrification

Caja de cambios con sistema compleio de lubricacion
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Experience

Cur sxpensnced ressarch and
development staff, along with
project enginesrs’ and  service

technicians have a broad rangs of
kriowledgs and experience in the
dewatering fisld.

Stord service
The Putseh® Group supports vour
operations worldwide — on site.

Support and  after-salez  are
essenhal elements in our business
concept. Our customers can trust
our ability to delver original spare
parts — rapidly and efficiently — for
el of our prezsss.

Experience
Motrs 2guipe ds recharche st
devsloppement, accompagnes

dingéniaurs: projets et du service
de technicienz” a unms large
conngissance &l =xpénence du
processus de pressags

Stord service

Le groupe Putzch® Group supports
vos operations sur sie -dans le
maonde entisr.

Le suppart et le sarvice spres vents
zont des eléments e3sentisls dans
|2 conception du business Stord.
MNos clents peuvent tEmoigner de
notr= capacits & livrer dez pisces
déiachees dongine — Epidement
st efficacement — pour toutes nos
machines. Usxpénsnce de nofre
£ouipe safvice repond & tout type
de réparation ou maintenance,
travvall sur site; sur tout type de
presse.

Experiencia

Musstre expenmentado  eguipe
de imvestigacion y  desarmlio,
en colaboracién con  nuestros
ingemeros .  de  proyectos
opsradores cusmtan con amplios
conocimientos y expensncia en
proces=03 de prensado.

Servicio Stord
El Grupo Putsch® ofrece asistencia
“insiu” 2 nivel mundial

Las -asiglencisz y el ‘soporde
postventa 20N slementos
ez=nciales en nuestro concepio de
regocio. Nusstros clientss pusden
confiar an nuestra capacidad pars
sumnistrar repusstos onginales —
de forma rapids v eficiente- pars
lodas nusstras prensas.

The Putsch® Group Network / Le reseau Putsch® Group / La Red del Grupo Putsch®

T v‘ﬁlr

Putsch® Greup service: worldwide —on site!

Putzch® Group service: sur sile dans le monde entier!
Servicios del Grupe Putech®: in situ - en todeo =l mundoe !

— 43—
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North American twin screw press service
Service Nord Americain presse a double vis
Servicio de posiventa de prensss de

deble tornille en Norteamérica

The Stord Flightbuilder

The Putzeh® Group  oflerz ‘'a mobile
zarvice unit for automstic rewelding of
prezs spindles and flights on site and
wiihout ‘dismanting the press spindis.
Twin scraw pressss are subject to wear
and tear during operation. Ezpecially the
zpindi= fiights ars exposed to abrasion.
Conssguently the press performance
will decrease and the fhights should be
rewelded to their original clearance to

regain optirnal performance of the presa.

The welding rmgtenal used 12 a hardiacs

Hoy Afer rewsldng the flights; an
accurste clearance between the flights
and the preass cage, and 4 sharp working
dge i achisved. The press will than
be ready for operation -at an improved
performance. Since we inwented  the
Stord flightbuilder ' 18987 miore than
200 zpindlzs havs besn rewslded to our
customers’ satizfaction.

o

Gear Box Service
W= prowvide senvice and inspaction of tha

gear box on

teor by our senice teams
for wisible inspection. checking for pitting
and tooth break feveling of ol or full
revamping of your old gsar box chianging
gesrs and pimions.

Atelier volant Stord
rechargement de vis

Le matenau de

un all=ge dur.

en 1387 pluz d= 900 viz ont

: fournr tout tvp

El Flightbuilder de Stord

B Grupo Putsch® ofrece un eguipo midwl
oldado automaiico de los smfmes
2 -ty sin

-
[ B
1]
%]
m
oy
1]
5
[11]
P
T
E=
[41]
i
Ihi]
i
fix]

doblz tomille sufren un desgaste v rolumas
durante su funcionamiente. Especialments

las he
Como consecuencis, Se
r=ndin
zer reconsbudas medianie soldadura:
hasia conmzegur el fro ongmal par=
recupsrar el pleno rendimer

tode la prenss y msh

al de soldadura empleado 22 una

B mate

alezicion de metal duro. Despuss ds recubnr
medante ectdadura las hal que
un acabsdo recio y afilado v uns holgura

precisa entrs s hElicss v el aloamienio

mos =l Siord Fhghtbuildsr

ISMmos reconstrudo mas de

o=

Mantenimiento de reductores
Ofrecemos un ssnncio de mantemimis
g mspeccion de reductoresTin situ’o
bien unz ingpecoign viseal de nussito

EQuUIpD, rEvisando s SWEbte corosion,

rofura de dientes, nivelago
o remodelacion  complsis

reductor, ‘susituysndeo

pIAonSs
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Technical Data

Données techniques
Datos Técnicos
e
belteraves/24h .
26 % DS 20%D8
25 % MS 30 % Ms
MS-545W 1650 Ib / 7501 1015 b/ 460t
MS-6450 1875 i/ B50 11251b /5701
R5-645W 1985 o /200 12161b /550 ¢
56450 2250 15/ 1020 t 1358 1b /6701
HS-G85 2825Th /1100t 148016 f 670
RS-685D 2780 b/ 1250t 16500/ 700t
RS-805 3090 b/ 14001 1875 lb FB501
AS-BG5D B85 T/ 1580 | 21001b f8950 ¢
Stord-2500M 2400 b/ 245D ¢t 3640 b SAG50
Storg-2500 6130 Ib 27801 408070 / 18501

Stord-3000LN

780016 /34501

551016 /2500t

Stord-3000L BEOO 15/ 3200 1 B070 IR 27501
Stord-3500HPN 1257016/ 5700 ¢ 9480 |b /43001
Stord-3500HF 12100 b/ 6400 ¢ 10470 Ib /4750 ¢

— 4 —



:
%

N .

44974 b 720,61

5180810 /23,5t

51808 1b/23 51

55115 1o /25 0t

5511616 /2501

110231 |b /50,01
11023116/50.0¢
157637 1b/ 71,51
157637 10 /71,51
24250816 /1100t
24250815/ 1100t

401241 b/ 120t

4012411b/18201

28157 /7148 mm
31857/8089 mm
31857/ 8089 mm
3860 /10057 mm

4156 " /10555 mm

50237 112810 mm

50437/12810 mm.

55127/ 14000 mm

-15-

21067/ 5350 mm
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247671 6290 mm

31027/ 7879 mm

3307°/8400 rm

40837 /10371 mim

40837110371 mm

44337/ 11260 mm

AT 1820 mmi
717711820 mm
717711820 mm
717" /1820 mm
84572145 mm
Q45 "/ 9400 mm
94572400 mm

10837 /2750 mm

10837/2750mm.

1280713250 mm-

12807 /3250 mm-

8547/ 2170 mm
854"/ 2170 mm

8547/ 2170 mm
1010~/ 2576 mm

101072576 mm
1063 ™/ 2700 mm
1122 "/ 2850 mm
1400 / 3600 mm
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BABBINI

ITALIS

Babbini's core business

Babbied mesns pressss for ssqor behowies

PRESSES FOR THE SUGAR INDUSTRY

Bebbin permanentu marked the mast imoortant stages of oressng deveooment:
presses A0 e 10 achieve & dry substance contert Up fo mara than 345, bicorica
press, second Mg, verita duuhe sorew press, pup remoing suyshem . spindies
perforeied plales with vrperforaled bands - Ine ubtmale saidion bz the probem ol
perforeted spndes redily - are & Babom's nnoefions. Babomis paleris aloied o
hgher mechanica strength, on NOTRAse T pErfrMAnces. (N partiouar o Ncrease in
the diny substance content. Babhiniis @so the oniy companiy in fhe word abe o
i both vertiod o hurzonky dr_me SCOEW renses, Wik d capecity from
¥I00) to G000 | oof begs/al),

hitp=-tivwerw babbinipresses comien/presses-sugar-fisld/
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Nat only sugar beet pulp...
Bobien druoie SCredy IrESS8S O 50 OWE Jpimum resyis n pressing other yproducts
m tre suzer fied: beel lails. bael leeves and fine puip

Datasheets

PRESSES RANGE FOR THE SUGAR INDUSTRY

Harw balow the febins showing the dimorsions of Babhini presses intended for pressing simar beet puip. boet tails, beet loaves and f

———
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RANGE OF BABHINI PRESSES FUR SUGAR BEET PULP AND THEIR OMEMNSICHS,

D.S. %

57

31 1

28

251

17S 17FS 22S 22FS 328 32FS

2000

2000 4000 5000
Non—binding reference overage wolues

Performence disgram of suger beet pulp pressas type PB
Babbhin doubie sorewy sunar Deet pup presses can be equpped ather Wwith saf draining spndies [presses lype T, acwing & Righer welt

sprdes

The dagram shmts the performdnces o the mn Batnn presses for e sooer nousiry,

Fensp rafar-fg ine orocuct moes npivaled e wile beow

Prass typa
PEISS

PEISES

PETFS
PEELS
PRI

hitp=-tiwerw babbinipresses comien/presses-sugar-field/

Dimensions m)

A 780

A 8306~

A5 -

ARES -

A 0D

AT

B:-20-C225 0:585

B2W - G225 545

B235 C235-Dedal

B235 0235069

B 250 - CZbh - 840

B 250 Ciea BAAY

ETF
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PREISR ATDO B2eD C276 [B4D

PHZIFSP ATH B2ED C2T6 84U

PEAIS ARED B 290 L300 DY
PHAIFS AWa B2 CA00 DO
FEAISF A7380 - B 300 - G50 - 3078
PEAIFSP A1H 20 BOEOD-0A0 090,78
FE4ES A B 5TD-CR95 - O0ET
FEAEFS Aen: B3 -G RS- DR ATF
FE4EEF A A0 - B3I 0395 O00ET
PE4&FSH A1"ED -B370 0395 D I0eT

eqence: 5 = Press Wil uroerforatec sondes - TS = Press wih perforated sondes P = Press equpeec with uprated gearbox

RAMGE OF BABSIMI PRESSES FOR FINE PULP

Prass lype Oimansizns [m]

F306BLC AT B100- G130 - k18
P40BC A 415 - B 120 - 0140 - TH 28D
FaLBL A 475 B4R E150 D322
FROBC & 5EG5- B18F CIBO-1:58

RAMGE OF BABET PRESSES FOR WEEDS AND TAILS

Prass typs

hitp=-tiwerw babbinipresses comien/presses-sugar-field/
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Cheparatinng

PARTNERSHIPS

Bebiin cooperales Wwith he o owing comparies in (e sunar’ fied

+ France: Magquin

« LISA BMA Amesice

» Egupn Pyramid Cilfield Supphy Lo
* Aussia ond Bearus BMA Aussiand
¢ Japan Matsubo

» haroom Aloous Kobhi Abdaiaziz

el

hitp=-iiwerw babbinipresses comien/presses-sugar-fisld/
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\g»

=

Leeefla Befchigrs, 135/A

4702 Die'a o Fomogna [FCE-

e +39 (55 GBIHI0

VAT mareber, DR2R0N0504

fmal bebisnisga@babbinipresses.com

ma @ e

Sesrch lor somadhing

WEE pages

HME (08

Compary [Rstory, prasset, krow ol
Exclsniy [petents and peciier fegures]
Raofarencag |Babbir - fhafs why

55 e assishanee, marterence]
Bremees fo- the sundar noushy
Presoes fur the paper rdusiy
Fresces fof wifer Indusfres

Hews ard evenls

Lonkagts

Privacy Pusoe & Coukes

Whshenmymg
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